10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 3, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE EVENT CENTER

27959 Highland Avenue
Highland, CA 92346

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, MAY 10TH AT
T0AM*

*PICK UP SATURDAY NIGHT 12AM OR
SUNDAY 9AM*
(WILL CONFIRM ASAP)

Description Qtty Price
General
Entangled Barstool, White 8 $26.00 T
Carson Cocktail Table, White 4 $110.00 T
White

Total General

BARS
LUCITE CURVED BARS 6 $266.67 T
Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft 1 $175.00 T
Total BARS
LOUNGE SET #1
Abby Coffee Table, White 1 $125.00 T
Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle 2 $400.00 T
Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle 2 $200.00 T
Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle 3 $75.00 T
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Total

$208.00

$440.00

$648.00

$1,600.02

$175.00

$1,775.02

$125.00

$800.00

$400.00

$§225.00
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Description

LOUNGE SET #2

Abby Coffee Table, White

Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet

Darzy Ottoman, lvory Velvet

Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet

DINING AREA

PINSPOTS (FOR DINING TABLES)

Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'

WHITE ENTANGLED DINING CHAIRS

Services
TRUCKING FEE
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total LOUNGE SET #1

1 $125.00 T
2 $175.00 T
3 $75.00 T
2 $400.00 T

Total LOUNGE SET #2

4 $30.00 T
4 $250.00 T
40 $15.00 T

Total DINING AREA

1 $375.00 T
3 $225.00
3 $225.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,550.00

$125.00

$350.00

$225.00

$800.00

$1,500.00

$120.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$1,720.00

$375.00
$675.00

$675.00

$7,193.02
$1,725.00
$718.96
($0.00)
$9,636.98
($0.00)
$9,636.98
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