

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005038

**MJ KREATIONS** 

Order Date: May 3, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE EVENT CENTER 27959 Highland Avenue Highland, CA 92346

\*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, MAY 10TH AT 10AM\*

\*PICK UP SATURDAY NIGHT 12AM OR SUNDAY 9AM\* (WILL CONFIRM ASAP)

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Entangled Barstool, White	8	\$26.00	Т	\$208.00
Ţ	Carson Cocktail Table, White	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
			Total General		\$648.00
BARS					
	LUCITE CURVED BARS	6	\$266.67	Т	\$1,600.02
	Los Angeles Back Bar, White 4ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
			Total BARS		\$1,775.02
LOUNGE SET #1	l				
	Abby Coffee Table, White	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Off White Boucle	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
			Total LOUNGE SE	T #1	\$1,550.00
LOUNGE SET #2	2				
	Abby Coffee Table, White	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
6	Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Ivory Velvet	3	\$75.00	Т	\$225.00
1	Sienna Sofa, Cream Velvet	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
			Total LOUNGE SET #2		\$1,500.00
DINING AREA					
	PINSPOTS (FOR DINING TABLES)	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Lacquered Table, White Base - 4' X 8'	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	WHITE ENTANGLED DINING CHAIRS	40	\$15.00	Т	\$600.00
			Total DINING A	REA	\$1,720.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	3	\$225.00		\$675.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	3	\$225.00		\$675.00

Notes

\$7,193.02
\$1,725.00
\$718.96
(\$0.00)
\$9,636.98
(\$0.00)
\$9,636.98